
Signature of Debtor 

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 

for the DISTRICT OF DELAWARE 

Hospitality Liquidation H, LLC (f/k/a Hospitality Staffing Solutions Group, LLC) I 	 Case No. 13-12741 (BLS) 

Reporting Period: September 26, 2014 - October 24, 2014 

MONTHLY OPERATING REPORT 
File with Court and submit copy to United States Trustee within 20 days after end of month, 

Submit copy of report to any official committee appointed in the case. 

'70 	Zi5;171 
'try.ti fut • 

. 	: 	• Furiii No, 
Vocton 	Explanation Ailuativilnitipletnent 

Attach d 	Aftroltml 	N.0 elmt(1 

Schedule of Cash Receipts and Disbursements MOR-1 

Bank Reconciliation (or copies of debtor's bank reconciliations) MOR-la 

MOR-lb 

X 

X Schedule of Professional Fees Paid 

Copies of bank statements 

Cash disbu rsemen tsj Ourna IS 

Statement of Operations MOR-2 X 

Balance Sheet MOR-3 X 

Status of Postpetition Taxes MOR-4 X 

Copies of IRS Form 6123 or payment receipt 

Copies of tax returns tiled during reporting period 

Summary of Unpaid Postpetition Debts MOR-4 X 

Listing of aged accounts payable MOR-4 X 

Accounts Receivable Reconciliation and Aging MOR-5 X 

Debtor Questionnaire MOR-5 X 

I declare under penalty of perjury (28 U.S.C. Section 1746) that this report and the attached documents 

are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Signature of Joint Debtor 

 

Date 

   

Signature of Authorized Individual* 

 

Date 

Print d Name of Authorized Individual 	 Title of Authorized Individual 

sAuthorized individual must be an officer, director or shareholder if debtor is a corporation; a partner if debtor 

is a partnership; a manager or member if debtor is a limited liability company. 

The fallowing enti(ites had ao operallons so report daring the relevant lima period Hospitality Liquidalicm L LLC (1Y3cia HSS Holding, LLC) (Case No. 13 - 12740), Hospitality Liquidation 

LI.0 (Ma itpapiadity soiMi% SON60111, LLC) (Cf440 Na. 13-12742), Hospitality Liquidation IV, I-LC (flk/e7118 Staffing Senrines,LLC) (Case No. 13-12743), Hospitality Liquidation V, LLC 

(ritia EIS Flootri 10111 7 Serviees. LLC)(Caao NO- I 3-12744), Hospitality I .iquidation 511, LLC 	Hospitn Hoy Sta ng Solutlansof Louisiana, L.L.C. (Case No. 13-12745), Hospitality 

Liquidelion VII,LLC(filda Hospiladity Staffing Solutions of Iowa, LI.C) (Cass Na. 13.12746), Hospitality LiqUIC116011 V111, LLC ((Ada Hospitality Staffing Solutions of Connecticut, LLC), 

(Cast No, i3-12747),1-lbspIntlity Liquidation lx„1.1.0 (f/k/n Hospitality Staffing Saltaiona or Ilulitink LLC (Case No 13-12745) and Hospitality Liquidation X, LL,C (f7k/a Hospitality Staffing 

Solutions of Mimi; LLC)((lasti No. 13-12749) Mauch, an (monthly operating repot is will tin filed for these entities. 

FORM MOO. 
(04/07) 
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78,476  

Coo No, 13-12741 (BLS) 

Reporting Periodi September 26, 201-I - October 2-1,2014 

21 

SCHEDULE OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS 
Amounts reported should be par the debtor's books, not the bank statement. Thu beginning cosh should be the ending cash from the prior month or, If this Is Me 

first repori, amount should be the Walters on the dote the petition was filed. The amounts reported in the "CURRENT MONTH • Acrum.• cop.n mug 

equal the aunt of Me tour bank account columns. Thu amounts reported in the "PROJECTED' columns should he arm 151381 the SMALL BUSINESS INITIAL 

REPORT (FORM 18.1) Attach copies oftha bank statements and the cash disbursements Journal. The Mint &Abuse:mita Everl in the disbursements inumal 

must equal the total disbursements reported on this page. A bunk reconciliation must be attached for each account. ISco MOR.I (COMM 

BANE ACCOUNTS 	 CURREN r MONTH 
	

CUMULATIVE FILING TO DATE 

CASH 1111.01NRIKO or AloNTO 

.o. L A., 

375,299 71,221 

..,• 6 

• . ASO 517 

.._. 

MIPIMMIIIIII 
. 

IIII 

1.1111M11 1 

I= 

1111.1 
.--- 
MAIM IMI 

. 
CASH SALEs 

. . . 

: 

AccOUNTS RECEIVABLE 

. 

MEM 

LonnISANCES 

• 
. SALE 07 ASLITS 

ovum cosigEogNE . M.1119:1.11 

. • MEM .1111 

= 

=RIM TRANSFERS IN 

.  firil 
r0TAL HECRIPTS • • 

DISBURSEMENTS 
4.6 

 
47.1 

slitT PAYROLL 

. . 
PAYROLL TAW 

0711101 TAZr..6 
. 

INVENTORY PURCHASES 

. . 
SSCURItl I' tINFTAlit.tAggs 

. . 279,723 
INSURANcP 

• 
LAMDEEDLA.ThrE 

• 
. . 

w_LINti 

tilER win 966.740 
761.420  

. . • 
OWITER DRAW . 

TPANSEE1,6  OUT 
.1. 

 
. _144.70,  

- 
. 1. 

 
E140; 

Atm 2,OFESSIGNAL 

it,,LiumEMIATELLY FF:165 .. . 40.720 

trairocasTs 
TOTAL DIS01.111sEAIENTs 71.4711 70.476 4.105.020  

   

175,47W 

 

(2.640,6101 

  

   

   

  

 0 	274.0421 	 I 	4581071 	__i - 
re1811 • rpm aciinoir 	 MOJA  I 	n 	- I  
• COSIPENSATION TO SOLE PROPRIETORS FOR SERVICES RENDERED TO BANKRUPTCY ESTATE 

THE FOLLOWING SECTION MUST BE COMPLETED 

1,11 ,T cAsillLoy 370.470 

tregamqx LIM MALREurosni 

$ 1 21 

Hospitality L Igo n Bon 11,1,LC (BIM Hospll elity RIME ng Solution. Group, LTC) 

Debtor 

61 010 III 1.6 	COL17m0 
o o_OURSEnixtrgiVoRCALCULATI L1.0.TEtt. s u 	F 	 Pg. 

ToTAL eistrufiss MVO's  

IK9K. TitA 65111943 701 ONATog glpolgEggrN hexpurfirsi  

pALfis: ESTATE LE5INAR4AIE14I0AIA111111Y 00I3EIE SOLIEICFS 0,. re,, et ,  oNTY0A6e6t4 

• visstimlytatsni  vot..c_i_Nux14,Tr isic  us. 11.1P4ritg oimunighy egg]  

111 Nob that thls operating ecceount transfer relaters to rerritience of NR collections from the lockbox system (2 1186, the buyer purcheeed all NR. 

121 Nola that the payroll column within this raped M oompoaed of two Well Fargo accounts. The ilansiera noted In the payroll column relate to moving funds from one account to tha 

ether; tharoby leaving only one eccount YAM funds. Transfere Out oared Transfers In due (none transfer from a Payroll Account to Me Operating Accoun(. 

F093474.11-1 

(001:4) 
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Case No. 13-127.11 (BLS) 

Reporting Perlodt September 26,2014 - October 24,2014 
Hasplinlity Liquidation Of, LLC (Okin IhnidtaIlly Mailing Solutions Groop, LLC) 

Debtor 

BANN RECONCILIATIONS 

Coollnuolloo Shrtl for 151014-1 

A bank rocomilladon moth. Includorl for rod; book account. lbo debtoet book leconeillillon row fro subobbtled for this pia 

. 	 •"7- ''''• • 

1 . 	. 	
• . 	. ".2603 

. 	201.01I0,00 

••••2565 

....... _ 
5-197 	r  

120-,.
.f.61-(011.0 __I 	 0.00 

. 	.. . 
M 11..01 

'&. '''' 7•84''' 	. .?;,,slii 

DANK DA LAMM 14)2 811.36 0.00 VL.2F1.01  

rwiRAIMIT(ArrAciiiii -r) ii-lim:rvgara  

artErtommio comics (ATTACII Lan 0 -8,834.20 0,00 0.00 

liTliiiii Viiirlli6X1'L00IA1IL8i1 

A4211187ED RANK RALagge 293.00009 0.00 71 228.01 

.A. t_se41,oxii bal.. mil eod 

klimnycl beak. 

10FPOSITS IN TRANSIT Dole  Amount Dolt, Ariustml DFl  Amount t2o1 	 Anum 

CHECKS OUTSTANDING COO Animals CO O Amount COO Amount CU_ 01 mmout 

10133 8,811 20 

IlXIMM011.1 
011011 
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Hospitalily Liquidnilen II, LLC (171dn Hospitality Sinning Selolions Group, LLC) 
	

Case No. 13-12741 (BLS) 

Debtor 
	

Reporting Period, September 26, 2014 - October 24, 2014 

SCHEDULE OF PROFESSIONAL FEES AND EXPENSES PAID 

Thls schrdele is le include all relalned profession! payments Nal case inception to clamant° lb. 

• 466s86.. - 	...Choir* 	..s: 	-._. ... 	.Amodn! 0314 .. , Year-To-Data 

. 	. 	• 	:Payee . 	Per101. -Cavereci. : 	.- .'Approvari 	I ayes Ottirdar: ' ,Da 	II - 	 ... 	 :... - 	 • • Fvellsev 	• f ctua 	• - 	 •• • ' • • EiTkohioi••:•' 

Conway MacKenzie STM 10127/13 36,716.53 MS thitre 19/28/251.3 33,813 2.,14 33,812.50 2,904,03 

Conway MacKenzie ork111/3/13 56,749_54 vms Wee 11/4/2013 51,448 4,902 86,260.00 7,206.07 

Cony_ a,y1ilacKenzie STM 11/10/13 64,168,24 HSS Wire 11/10/2011 56,865 7,285 143,145.00 14.45941  

Canw_8y MacKenzie 11/17/13 , .STM 54,030,27 HIS Wire II/141011 48,486 5,5515 191,625.00 20,039.58 

Conway MacKenzie STM 11124113 43,872,56 1/55 Wire 11/14/2013 40,763 3, 11.0 132,313750 23,149.64 

Cornyva .MacKenzie 516) 12/1/13 55,000,00 1/55 Wire 11/29/2013 48,4213 6,572 280.81E61 29,721.53 

Conway MacKenzie Retainer 55,000.00 HIS Wire 11/6/20131  53,257 1,743 334,073.02 31,464.11 

Conway MacKenzie Retainer 55,00005 1155 Wire 12/13/2013 L 	52.593 2,407 386,665.95 33,871.16 

Cormay MacKenzie Helaine/ 50,000.00 HSS We 12/20/2013 10,000 436,665,98 33,871.16 

Conway MacKenzie STM 12116/13 34,614.54 1455 Wire 12127/2013 32,406 2,407 469,073.48 36,278.20 

Conway MacKenzie STM 12/29/13 12,829.72 HIS Wire 1/3/101.4 513,360.00 4,470 477,433.48 40,747.92 

Conway MacKenzie STM 12/21/13 26,898.96 HIS Wire 00/2014 $24,715.00 2,184 502,148.48 42,931,138 

Conway MacKenzie srM 5/5/14 14,019.90 035 Wire 1/10/2014 $13,745.00 275 51 5,35148  43 206.78 

Conway MaaKenzle 6/M1/12114 14,795.10 HSS wire 2,1170014 $14,505.00 290 590,198.48 43,496.56 

Conway MacKenzie 5.164 1/19/14 31,736.36 HIS Wire 1/242.114 576,562.50 3,154 556,98036 46,650,74 

Conway Ma.eKenzte STM 1/26/1014 31,242,36 055 Wirt) _ 1/23/2014 $27,77500 3,467 586,755.90 50,210.10 

Saul Ewing AppRee 10 mull Invoices 76,000.00 HIS Wire 10/28/2013 60,79E 9,210 529,853.03 45,498.65 

Saul Ewing Applied to malt Invoices 50,000.00 055 Wire 11/1/2013 50,000 575,053.03 45,490.65 

Saul Ewing Applied to mull invoices 50,000.00 HIS Wire 11/8/2013 50,000 629,853.03 45,498.65 

Said EwlruD Retainer 50,000.00 1165 Wire 11/15/1013 50,000 679,65903 45,490.65  

Saul Ewing Retainer 50,00300 1455 Wire 11/22/2013 50,000 729,853.03 45,496.65 

Seal Ewing Retainer 50,00000 1.155 Wire 11/29/1315 50 000 779,853.03 45,498.65 

Saul Ewing Retainer 50,00000 HSS Wire 12/402013 50,000 1319,653.03 45,490.65 

Soul Ewing RniaLner 10,000.00 1155. Wrre 11/13/2013 50,1100 829,853.03 45,496.65 

Sate Ewing Retainer 35,000.00 1155 Wire 12110/2013 35,000 914,853.03 40,498.65 

SAW Ewing ReinIner 35,000.00 H55 Wire 12/17/2818 35,003 949,853.03 4549663 

Saul Ewing Retainer 35,000.00 HS5 Wire 113/2014 35,000 984,853.03 45,498.65 

Saul EwIng Rotaliner 35,000.00 1155 Wire 1/1012e11 35,000 1,019,853.03 45,4911,65 

Saul Ewlng Retainer 96,000.00 HIS Wire 1/17/2014 35,000 1,054653.03 45,498.65 

Saul Ewing Retainer 35,000,00 HIS Wire lintawa 35,000 1,089,853,03 45,498.65 

COMBy MacKenzie Hatteiner 19,143.77 1355 Wire 213/2014 19,144 1,108,996.80 45,498.65 

CnnwaY MacKenzie Retainer 11,3135,19 1153 Wire 2/17/2014 11.905 1,120.381.99 45,498.65 

Conway MacKenzie Retalner 8,170.20 1155 Wire 2/1912014 8,170 1,118,552.19 45,498.65 

Conway MacKenzie Retainer 5,492.70 1455 Wire 7124/2014 5,493 1,134,044,89 45,490.65 

Conway MacKenzie Relainer 4,057.10 1155 Wire 013i414 4,937 1,103,083.09 45,498.65 

s.calwayerlaCKenzie Retainer 6,494,85 1-155 Wire 3/10/1014 6,491 1,145,496.94 45,498.65 

DerreralaoKeitele Relener 5,492.70 H56 Wire 3/17/2014 5,493 1,150,989.64 45499.61 

COrmay MacKenzie Roleinirt 7,377.04 HIS Wire 3/2812014 7,377 1,158,366.68 45,498.65 

Saul Ew_oI Ralalner 78,371.57 4-155 Wire 3/10/2014 70.372 1,236,738,25 45,498.65 

Anurin Relalner 54,942.40 HIS Wire 4/1412014 54,942 1,291,680.65 45,498.65 

Saul Ewing Retainer 90,344.27 4105 Wire 4/14/2014 90,344 1,382,024.92 45,4911.65 

CollWAY MacKenzie Helaine( 6,028,20 HSS Wire 3131/2014 .6,028 1,388.053.12 45,498,65 

Comedy Mee% Marfa Retainer 5,253.53 155 Wire 4/7/2014 5,254 1,393,306.60 45,490.65 

COCLWay MfiCK011210 Retainer 7,747.92 HIS Wire 4/1412014 7,748 1,401,054.57 45,498.65 

Conway MacKenzie Helaine/ 7,344.03 1455 Wire 4/2212014 7,344 1,408,398,60 43,498.65 

Saul Ewing Relrener 34,743.50 1155 Wire 6/9/2014 34,744 1,443,142,10 45,498,65 

Conway MacKenzie Retainer 9,09229 Hss Wire 6/2/2014 9,092 1,452,234.38 45,498.65 

Conway MacKenzie Retainer 5,845.62 HSS Wire 618/2014 5,846 1,458,080.00 45,498.65 

Conway MacKenzie Retainer 3,79491 1435 wini em121)14 3,795 1,461,874.91 45,499.65 

Conway MacKenzie  Retainer 3,886.30 1155 Wm 612012014 9,886 1 465,7_61.11 45,498,65 

Conway MacKenzie 
45,498.65 

Retainer 5,758.50 3155 Wire 613612014 5,789 1,471,549.61 

Comm MacKenzie Helaine; 3,577.14 1155 Wire 811/2314 3,517 1,475 126.75 45,491.65 

Conway MaCKanzie Retainer 3,052.56 1/55 Wire 0/9,12014 _3,053 1,478,179.61 45,498.65 

Conway MacKenzie Retainer 1,203.60 HIS Wire 6/16/2014 1,104 1,479,383.21 45,498.65 

Conway Waitangi* Relelner 986.85 1155 Wire 6123/2014 987 1,409,970.06 45,496.85 

MacKenzie _Celevey  Helaine( 1,911.72 HIS 0/Ira 0130/2014 1,312 1,481,661.78 45,495.65 

stun Ewing Retainer 24,688.03 HSS Wire 6/1812014 24,686 1,506,369.81 45,498.65 

Seel Ewing Retainer 17,278.99 liSS Wire 13/2612014 17,279 1,523,648.90 45,498.65 

conway 10991t9 nee Retainer 2,047.91 Hsc Wire 7/14/2014 1,000 1,525,696.77 45,498,65 

Conway 8160Kenzie Retainer 5,685.59 HSS Wire 712912014 5,886 1,531,582.36 45 4913.65 

Saul Ewing Retainer 22,959_08 1455 Wire 712512014 22,959 1,554,541.44 45,498.65 

Conway MacKenzie Relalner 5,895.59 1155 Wire 6/11/2014 5,695 1,560,427,03 45A68.60 

'Saul Ewing Retalner 10,000 1155 Wins 8/28/2014 MAO 1,570,42E67 45,498.65 

Conway MacKenzie Retalner 5,585.58 rtss Wire 6J11/2014 5,06E 1,579,311.26 45,490.65 

Saul Ewing Retainer • HIS Wire 8/20r2014 1,576,31226 45,498.65 

Conway MacKenzie Radnor 2,201.67 11.5.5 Wire 94314 2,202 1,578,513.93 45.498.65  

FORAIMOZI 

(04,07) 
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Hospitality Liquidation 11, LLC (f/k/a Hospitality Staffing Solutions Group, LLC) 	 Case No. 13-12741 (BLS) 

Debtor 	 Period: September 26, 2014 - October 24, 2014 

STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS 
(Income Statement) 

The Statement of Operations is to be prepared on an accrual basis. Thc accrual basis of accounting recognizes revenue when it is 

realized and expenses when they are incurred, regardless of when cash is actually received or paid_ 

Gross Revenues - 	
-, 

Less: Returns and Allowances . - 

Net Revenue 

icos•roir.COODS SOLO... 	
. 	.., 

fa 

Beginning Inventory - 

Add: Purchases - - 

Add: Cost of Labor - - 

Add: Other Costs (attach schedule) - .. 

Less: Ending Inventory 
. 

Cost of Goods Sold - . 

Gross Prnfil 
- - 

ii()PERRIINGEXIIENSES 

Advertisig - - 

Auto and Truck Expense - - 

Bad Debts - - 

Contributions - - 

Employee Benefits Programs - 

Insider Compensation' 
- - 

Insurance - 

Management Fees/Bonuses 
. 

Office Expense - - 

Pension 84 Profit-Sharing Plans - - 

Repairs and Maintenance - 

Rent and Lease Expense - - 

Satarics/Commissio ndFee s - 

Supplies - 

Taxes - Payroll - 

Taxes - Real Estate - 

-Taxes - Other - - 

Travel and Entertainment - 

Utilities - - 

Other 76,475 211.870 

Total Operating Expenses Before Depreciation 
_ 

Depreciation/Depletion/Amortization - 

Net Profit (Loss) Before Other Income & Expenses (70,475) (211,870)  

i0IFBMINGOMEIAND..MXPIENSES • . . 

Other Income (Preference Collections) 
_ 18,506 

Interest Expense 
. 

Other Expense (attach schedule) - 

Net Profit (Loss) Before Reorganization Items (70,475) (193,364) 

lieraRGANIZATIOPTIMI, ., 

Professional Fees 
1,296,121 

U. S. Trustee Quarterly Fees 
40,725 

Interest Earned on Accumulated Cash from Chapter 11 (see continuation sheet) - 

Gain (Loss) from Sale ofnquipment 
- 

Other Reorganization Expenses (attach schedule) 
- - 

Total Reorganization Expenses - 1,336,846 

Income Taxes - - 

Net Profit (Loss) (76,475) (1,586,476) 

FORM MOR- I 
(04/07) 
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CRSO No. 13-12741 (BLS) 

Reporting Period' September 26, 2014- October 24, 2014 

BALANCE SHEET 

Tho Balance Sheet is lo he completed on an accrual basis only. Pre-petition liabilities most bo classified separately Boni postpetition obligations. 

	

'fk:r4F , 	., V'' .  • 	• , . • itofitcNALLa 	't - 
. 	 ... 	 .:: 	 .. 	 . 	 . 

...c .t.piitr,NT.iiiod . 	.._ 	_ 	. 	. 	. 	. 	 ....:... 	.. 	.  
c ini4 	• 	$kir•s 	.:. 	• 	• 	• . 	' 	, - - 	' 

. • 	•ttootc•VMAJE:t2t4 .. 

• - . -.6.-.13.T.K.)N:wrIc 	• 

e ! 57. 	'•• L` C. 	'''.,,..1.̀..,$;„•i ', , r ; : . . • 	' ; - . 	• 

Utirestilcted Cash and kuivalents 365.207 

RE1311101d Cash and Cush equivalents (son COM ipunl ion sheen 

11,361M  

2,052,687 

Accounts Receivable (Net) 

Notes Receivable - 

Inventories 

Prepaid Expenses • 5,533,730 

Flforessional Retainers 

Other Current Assets - 1,037,597 

TOTAL CURREN7' ASSETS 565,107 ..... 240130,s )2 

• i iPitOtrit .41014..QiInkimbtr• • 
Real Property and Improvements 1,1,iti_14_ 

86 849 
Ivlochinery and Equipment 

Furniture Fixtures and Office Equipment 
1,032,937 

Leasehold Improvements 

Vehicles 
2B 775 

Less Accumulated Dezaciation 
(.1_11111 

Tordh PROPER77 & 15Vidpptricff7 isr ?I7  . 
Orli-ER :ASSETS' 	. • ' •''.E,•-.1.1t!q 

Loans to Insiders 
- 

Other AsselS (attach schedule) 
30 022 219 

7111AI, OTHER ASSETS- 10,022 .219 

. 	. 	. 	. 	. . 	. 	 . 

l'OTAI. 'A SSE:TS 	 • 385;227 .5.2,5110,438• 

. . 	LIM'', ljEITY.S AN)) OWNOtt Q MT 

ZIA aflirriES NOT SUFURCT.TO PO.n1PROMINE :W0311 ,414,0, II. 

• ' a DOR,Val ..1.1p.'41:. MD 00 	• 	 2.1utifi VA LIT, ON • • 

-, .Ciutitl<Niri .pF1'otroNc.  NIC/Nrli .  . • 	 '... 1l601I1024 0,,,tE 

Aceourds Payable Ste SID R 2. List or retainers  

Taxes Payable (refer to FORM MORA) 
- 

Wages Payable 

Notes Payable 
9,649,272 

DIP Balance 3.245.155 . 

kIllt / Lomas - Buil dinteEquipmett 

Secured Debi /Adequate Protection Partsenut 

Professional Fees 

Amounts Due to Insiders' 

Other Postptition Liabilities 8,087 - 

707:41., POSTPETIVON 1.1A 811.177Es 3,111,933 ?friik272. 

::,?...-::4:N . .-.: .  1174.111tInrg -SIMAthwitoMpROMISE ,(Pre:Patinov).. 	:: 

Accounts Payable 2,490,827 1.769,903 

Toasts Payable Carer to FORM MOR-4)  

Wages Payable 
2,756,079 

Notes Payable 

Rent / Leases - Building/Equipment 

Accrurai Expenses 7,739,843 7,420.292 

Prafeniunal Fees 
786j522 702,587 

Amounts Due to Insidela• 

Secured Debt 
13,312,500 

Pnority Debt — 

Unsecured Debt 
334137... 

70704L RRE-rE77TION LIABILI77ES 11 016,902. 61.2.64,879 

V .: . 	'..'.. 	...1• 	- 	• 	• 	• 	• 

..,.! 	.- 	.. , 	- 4.:•- •',-; 

TOrA1,1,14131LMES 14 118 815 71,014,151 

Stock . 3ital 37,464,949 

Additional Paid-in Capital 
(742.526 

Proceeds from Gain on Sale (Extinguishment of Pre-Petition Debt) ,  .19,546,070 

Owner's Equity Account 

(1,586.476)' 

(61,725.121)  	 

5,(12E1 JD 

. 
Retained earninga; Pre-Petition 

Retained Earnings - Postpetition 

Adjustments to Owner Equity (Adjust Cash Eased on 0/S Check Listing) 
(843,192 

Postpetil i on Contributions (pixttibui ions) (Drows) ir,..rich '6,1140 

NET 011WER !MUM' 0 	,792,0273. 015,433,3123 

.. 	_, 
... 	•.. 	..... 	• 	.:- 
TOM r: EIMM ■tim..5 4 . 1") OWN Kits ,  EciLtHI''.• 145;107 . . 	52,500,1 38 

'Inside' is defined in 11 U.S.C. Seciiini 101(31). 

Hospitality Liquidation II, LLC (Man Hospitality Stalling Solutions Group, LLC) 

Debior 

FORM MOO-1 
(0401) 
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Hospitality Liquidation H, LLC (f/k/a Hospitality Staffing Solutions Group, LLC) 	 Case No, 13-12741 (BLS) 

Debtor 	 porting Period: September 26, 2014 - October 24, 2014 

STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS - continuation sheet 

7  

[B RE AKDOWN 01 1 4J']  month 

	
e.. 	.: 	. 

LOthereoSts  

N/A 
N/A _ - 

N/A 
N/A . - 

	 N/A 

Other Op ell i Ion al LEx p Oases .  
	  N/A - 

	  N/A - - 

N/A - - 

N/A _ 

N/A 

[Other income 	. 
N/A - • 

N/A - - 

N/A - 

	  N/A 
	  N/A . 

10 th ei"Eiip en S es 
N/A . _ 

	  N/A 
N/A - 

	  N/A - 

	  N/A 
0 therneorga Him (too Epetic's 

N/A 
	  N/A - 

	  N/A . 

	  N/A - 

N/A .. 

	  N/A 
	  N/A . 

N/A _ 	_ 
N/A .. 

Reorganization hems - interest Earned ou Accumulated Cash from Chapter 11: 
Interest earned on cash accumulated during the chapter 1 l case, which would not have been earned but for the 

bankruptcy proceeding, should be reported as a reorganization item. 

FORM MORA 
(04/07) 
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Hospitality Liquidation 11, LLC (f/kin Hospitality Staffing Solutions Group, LLC) 	 Case No 13-12741 (ILS) 

Debtor 	 Reporting Period: September 26,2014 - October 24, 2014 

BALANCE SHEET - continuation sheet 

• 
.-Ti • 

0 I 	:, 

?. 	. 	 -I" 	.10.1v- 	, 
4- -.- 5,•-.`i 	t 	— 	_ • 	„1-fro 	'Ir• 

,"i 	 . 	4,1 	- 	.., 	 -°'0,•-:•• 	- 

t • i • 	o .1.2,6,0O7fil. ' 	Otir.riO ' 
4m7.7.- 	..-• 	-i:. • 	-• 	. 	•:'• 	, 

, 

N/A 

N/A - - 

N/A - 
_ 

N/A - 

N/A - 

!Other ASNMS 	... • 7,74-7X7,[,-: 

N/A - 

N/A - 

N/A - - 

N/A 

N/A - 

N/A 

N/A - 

N/A • . 
: 	...._ 

. 	LI A B I:IX r [ES AND:OWNER EQUITY : . 	 . 
iOtlier.Poistimlititm Liabilities 

'BOOR VAIA1E AT trI13"op' 	.110 OH':  V.XLHE pN, • , 	. 	.. 	_ 	. 
CURIO:NT TILIMORT INC MO ii 	PETITION:PATE 

N/A - - 

N/A 

N/A - - 

N/A - _ 

N/A - 

N/A 
. 

,MittaiindiUS:to (0,440.t. iiiii1•2 ::37i•---4,g-i! 	,,!-f-`..+•-;!.,1S- 5.:.,'•.2k, 

N/A - 

N/A - - 

N/A - - 

N/A - - 

N/A - 

N/A 

N/A - • 

lPtMtpb1iiksftCotitribritirms - (DistributiOns) aliiisys ! ': :::,,,V.,:7-4--3FMCL, :' 	• 

N/A 
. 

N/A - 

N/A 
. 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A - 

Restricted Cash is cash that is restricted for a specific use and not available to fund operations. Typically, restricted cash is segregated 

into a separate account, such as an escrow account. 

FORM MOR-I 

(04/07) 
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. 	 ' 4,17*#13  

En 	',ltiiIie!i1 or 	Aints,iui 	 Date 	 (t ,,ckl'Io 	Too  

Paid 	01'104 	 I:1  1.lit bill ty ' 	. 	n oil 	Pahl 

Hospitality Liquidation IT, LLC (f/k/n Hospitality Staffing Solutions Group, ELC) 	 Case No, 13-12741 (BLS) 

Reporting Period: September 26, 2014 - October 24, 2014 

STATUS OF POSTPETITION TAXES 

The beginning tax liability should be the ending liability from the prior month or, if this is the first report, the amount should be zero. 

Attach photocopies of IRS Form 6123 or payment receipt to veal)? payment or deposit of federal payroll taxes. 

Attach photocopies of any tax returns filed during the reporting period. 

Debtor 

Withholding N/A - 

PICA-Employee 
N/A 

FICA.F.ta Owe - - - WA 

Unemployment - N/A 

Income - . 
- 

- 

Other. 
_ N/A 

Total Feder& Taxes - 	  WA - 

Stale. andtecia . • 
Withholding • - 

. - 

Soles 
. - 

'Excise . • - 

Uneinployment 
. . . 

Real Property • - - - - 

Paxson's/ Poona:Ey - - . - 

Other. - - . - - 

Total Stole end Local • • -  

Total Taxes 
. 

SUMMARY OF UNPAID POSTPETITION DEBTS 

Attach aged listing of accounts payable. 

- 	 041r111W1 yl 1 ,41:D A ■ p,  .....' • 

• CI amen . 	00 	. 	31 60 	6110 ' 	- 	, 
. 	 • 

	

0Yer 	§0 	Thin! 

Accounts Payable 8,087,26 	 005'! 26 

. 
Wanes Payable 

:foxes Payable - . - 

Rem/Leases-Building 

-Rent/Leases-Equipment . - - - . . 

Secured Debt/Adequate Protection Payments - - - - - - 

Profession ol Peas - - - _ 

Soul Ewing, IL? Main Escrow (141,309.67) - - - (141,309_61 

Conway MacKenzie islonagement Ser. LLC . 

Duff 8:. Phelps - - - - 

Amounts Due to Insiders* - - - - 

Other: - - - - - 

Other: - - - - . 

Total Postpetition Debts (133,222.41) - . . (I33,222.41) 

Retainer Balance 

Explain how sad when the Debtor Intends to pay any post-due pa tpetition debts. 

"Insider" is defined in 11 U.S.C. Section 101(31), 

PORM MOR-I 
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Hospitality Liquidation II, LLC 	Hospitality Staffing Solutions Group, LLC) 	 Case No. 13 - 12741 (BLS) 

Reporting Period: September 26, 2014 - October 24, 2014 

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE RECONCILIATION AND AGING 

:AMO tint enottnts.ReeeiVable Reeoacillatlon  
Total Accounts Receivable at the beginning of the reportinipsiod 

+ Amounts billed during the_period  

- Amounts collected during the period 
Total Accounts Receivable at the end of the reporting period 

AetfRtelva hIe Aging  

0 - 30 days old 

-31 - 60 days old 

61 -90 days old 

91+ days old  

Total Accounts Receivable 

Amount considered uncollecti We (Bad Debt) 

Accounts Receivable (Net) 

AutOuiat. 
, 

DEBTOR QUESTIONNAIRE 

mitannalmNittam  
I. Have any assets been sold or transferred outside the nornial COUTSC of business 

this reporting period? If yes, provide an explanation below. 

2. Have any funds been disbursed from any account other than a debtor in possession 

account this reporting period? If yes, provide an explanation below. 

Have all postpetition tax returns been timely filed? If no, provide an explanation 

below. 

4. Are workers compensation, general liability and other necessary insurance 

coverages in effect? If no, provide an explanation below. 

5. Has any bank account been opened during the reporting period? Ryes, provide 

documentation identifying the opened account(s). If an investment account has been opened 

provide the required documentation pursuant to the Delaware Local Rule 4001-3. 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

FORM MOR-1 
(04/07) 
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